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Medallion Trust Series 2016-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates
Pool Closing Date
Pool Notice Date
Distribution Date
Collection Start Date
Collection End Date
Collection Days
Accrual Start Date
Accrual End Date
Accrual Days

10 Jan 2017
21 Jan 2026
23 Jan 2026
01 Dec 2025
31 Dec 2025

31
23 Dec 2025
23 Jan 2026

31

Securities on Issue

No. of Certificates

Initial Amount

Initial Amount

Class Ala Notes 18,400 AUD 1,840,000,000.00
Class B Notes 1,200 AUD 120,000,000.00
Class C Notes 400 AUD 40,000,000.00
Pool Size

Number of loans at issue 7,176.00

Number of loans at beginning 1,835.00

Number of loans at end 1,813.00

Losses

Number of Losses 0.00

Value of Losses 0.00

Note

Class Ala Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Interest Rate for Accrual Period

Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities

Interest Rate
3.55000%
3.55000%
3.55000%

3.55000%

Coupon Margin
1.11000%
Withheld
Withheld

Coupon Rate
4.66000%
Withheld
Withheld

Class Ala Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Total

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Interest Per Cert Interest Aggregate

51.43 946,312.00 220.58
653.41

0.00

51.43 946,312.00 873.99

0.00

4,842 ,764.00

Principal Per Cert Principal Aggregate Total Amount Per Cert
4,058,672.00
784,092.00

272,01
653.41
0.00

925.42

Total Aggregate
5,004,984.00
784,092.00

0.00

5,789,076.00

Pool Factors

Class Ala Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Previous Distribution

0.129957500
0.051619300
1.000000000

Current Distribution

0.127751700
0.045085200
1.000000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Other Income
Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liqudity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Ala Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Required Distribution Amount
Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liqudity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Ala Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
- Liquidity
- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
- Class Ala Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Due Amount

0.00
8,729.09
60,580.80
1,910.96
71,332.61
57151
102.43
0.00
946,312.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00
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Medallion Trust Series 2016-2 Servicers Certificate

Available Amount

1,435,998.91
1,435,998.91
1,427,269.82
1,366,689.02
1,364,778.06
1,293,445.45
1,292,873.94
1,292,771.51
1,292,771.51
346,459.51
315,163.51
315,163.51
315,163.51
315,163.51
56,975.51

0.00

Aggregate
1,412,772.24
906.75
22,319.92

1,435,998.91
0.00
8,729.09
60,580.80
1,910.96
71,332.61
57151
102.43
0.00
946,312.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

1,379,023.40

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
1,435,998.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,435,998.91

0.00
8,729.09
60,580.80
1,910.96
71,332.61
571.51
102.43
0.00
946,312.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00
56,975.51

0.00
0.00

0.00
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Eacilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Class Ala Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Coupon Payable
Unpaid Security Coupon
Class B Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Coupon Payable
Unpaid Security Coupon
Class C Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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2,500,000.00
2,500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
2,500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00

Per Certificate Aggregate

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
51.43 946,312.00
51.43 946,312.00

0.00

946,312.00

51.43 946,312.00
0.00
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection
plus Repurchases
less Total Customer Redraw
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
- Class Ala Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes
Principal Rounding

Scheduled Principal Amount
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds

Principal Rounding b/f

Total Unscheduled Principal Amount

Total Scheduled Principal Amount

Previous Principal Carryover Amount

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes
Net Principal Draw

Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Principal Allocation

Class A Percentage via Stepdown
Class Ala Principal Payment
Class B Principal Payment

Class C Principal Payment

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - beginning period
less Principal Repayment

plus Total Customer Redraw

less Principal Losses

Plus Substitutions

Outstanding Principal - Closing period

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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2N Medallion Trust Series 2016-2 Servicers Certificate

6,888,633.20
26,594.51
-2,072,385.17
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
72.72

719,064.31
3,380,799.64
2,815,363.76
4,123,778.23

4,842,915.26

72.72
4,123,778.23
719,064.31
0.00
4,842,915.26
0.00
4,842,915.26

Certificate Amount Aggregate

0.00

220.58 4,058,672.00
653.41 784,092.00
0.00 0.00

151.26

285,316,043.28
-6,915,227.71
2,072,385.17
0.00

0.00
280,473,200.74
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Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Losses

Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
- Class Ala Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00
Class Ala Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Class B Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Class C Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
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Medallion Trust Series 2016-2 Servicers Certificate

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet

Class Ala Notes

Class B Notes

Class C Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Average Monthly Percentage

Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days
Current Outstanding Loan Balance
Average Monthly Percentage
Monthly Percentage - Current Period
Monthly Percentage Month 2
Monthly Percentage Month 3
Monthly Percentage Month 4
Monthly Percentage Month 5
Monthly Percentage Month 6
Monthly Percentage Month 7
Monthly Percentage Month 8
Monthly Percentage Month 9
Monthly Percentage Month 10
Monthly Percentage Month 11
Monthly Percentage Month 12

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Foreign Aggregate

AUD Aggregate

1,840,000,000.00
1,600,878,200.00
0.00
4,058,672.00
1,604,936,872.00
239,121,800.00
235,063,128.00
0.00
239,121,800.00
235,063,128.00

120,000,000.00
113,805,684.00
0.00
784,092.00
114,589,776.00
6,194,316.00
5,410,224.00
0.00
6,194,316.00
5,410,224.00

40,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
40,000,000.00
40,000,000.00
0.00
40,000,000.00
40,000,000.00

986,919.12
280,473,200.74
0.39

0.34

0.41

0.40

0.48

0.39

0.45

0.54

0.44

0.37

0.29

0.30

0.25



