



Medallion Trust Series 2016-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date	10 Jan 2017
Pool Notice Date	21 Jan 2026
Distribution Date	23 Jan 2026
Collection Start Date	01 Dec 2025
Collection End Date	31 Dec 2025
Collection Days	31
Accrual Start Date	23 Dec 2025
Accrual End Date	23 Jan 2026
Accrual Days	31

Securities on Issue

	No. of Certificates	Initial Amount	Initial Amount
Class A1a Notes	18,400	AUD 1,840,000,000.00	
Class B Notes	1,200	AUD 120,000,000.00	
Class C Notes	400	AUD 40,000,000.00	

Pool Size

Number of loans at issue	7,176.00
Number of loans at beginning	1,835.00
Number of loans at end	1,813.00

Losses

Number of Losses	0.00
Value of Losses	0.00

Interest Rate for Accrual Period

Note	Interest Rate	Coupon Margin	Coupon Rate
Class A1a Notes	3.55000%	1.11000%	4.66000%
Class B Notes	3.55000%	Withheld	Withheld
Class C Notes	3.55000%	Withheld	Withheld
Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities			3.55000%

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

	Interest Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Cert	Principal Aggregate	Total Amount Per Cert	Total Aggregate
Class A1a Notes	51.43	946,312.00	220.58	4,058,672.00	272.01	5,004,984.00
Class B Notes			653.41	784,092.00	653.41	784,092.00
Class C Notes			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	51.43	946,312.00	873.99	4,842,764.00	925.42	5,789,076.00

Pool Factors

	Previous Distribution	Current Distribution
Class A1a Notes	0.129957500	0.127751700
Class B Notes	0.051619300	0.045085200
Class C Notes	1.000000000	1.000000000



Medallion Trust Series 2016-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

	Aggregate		
FCC + Offset Total	1,412,772.24		
Other Income	906.75		
Interest On Collections	22,319.92		
Available Distribution Amount	1,435,998.91		
Other Taxes	0.00		
Trustee and Manager Fees	8,729.09		
Servicing Fee	60,580.80		
Liquidity Commitment Fee	1,910.96		
Support Facility	71,332.61		
FCC Other Creditors	571.51		
Other Expense	102.43		
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00		
A1a Coupon	946,312.00		
B Coupon	n/a		
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00		
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00		
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00		
C Coupon	n/a		
Arranging Fee	0.00		
Required Distribution Amount	1,379,023.40		
Income shortfall	0.00		
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00		
Principal Draw	0.00		
Extraordinary Expense Draw	0.00		
Income Carryover Amount	0.00		
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement	0.00		
Principal Chargeoff	0.00		
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due	0.00		
Payment Allocation Cascade			
	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
Available Distribution Amount	1,435,998.91	1,435,998.91	1,435,998.91
Principal Draw	0.00	0.00	0.00
Liquidity Draw	0.00	0.00	0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw	0.00	0.00	0.00
Available Funds	1,435,998.91	1,435,998.91	1,435,998.91
Other Taxes	0.00	1,435,998.91	0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees	8,729.09	1,435,998.91	8,729.09
Servicing Fee	60,580.80	1,427,269.82	60,580.80
Liquidity Commitment Fee	1,910.96	1,366,689.02	1,910.96
Support Facility	71,332.61	1,364,778.06	71,332.61
FCC Other Creditors	571.51	1,293,445.45	571.51
Other Expense	102.43	1,292,873.94	102.43
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00	1,292,771.51	0.00
A1a Coupon	946,312.00	1,292,771.51	946,312.00
B Coupon	n/a	346,459.51	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	315,163.51	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00	315,163.51	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	315,163.51	0.00
C Coupon	n/a	315,163.51	n/a
Arranging Fee	0.00	56,975.51	0.00
Total Income Carryover Amount	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00	0.00	0.00
Excess Distribution	56,975.51	56,975.51	56,975.51
Unpaid Facility Int Chg			
- Liquidity	0.00	0.00	0.00
- Extraordinary Expense	0.00	0.00	0.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount			
- Class A1a Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00



Medallion Trust Series 2016-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit	2,500,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility	2,500,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility	0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility	2,500,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw	0.00
Previous Principal Draw	0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Ending Principal Draw	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit	150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Class A1a Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	51.43	946,312.00
Total Coupon	51.43	946,312.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		946,312.00
Coupon Payable	51.43	946,312.00
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Class B Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		
Security Coupon		
Total Coupon		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		
Security Coupon		
Coupon Payable		
Unpaid Security Coupon		
Class C Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		
Security Coupon		
Total Coupon		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		
Security Coupon		
Coupon Payable		
Unpaid Security Coupon		



Medallion Trust Series 2016-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount

Principal Collection	6,888,633.20
plus Repurchases	26,594.51
less Total Customer Redraw	-2,072,385.17
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month	0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	
- Class A1a Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Principal Rounding	72.72
 Scheduled Principal Amount	719,064.31
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment	3,380,799.64
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment	2,815,363.76
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement	4,123,778.23
 Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds	4,842,915.26
 Principal Rounding b/f	72.72
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount	4,123,778.23
Total Scheduled Principal Amount	719,064.31
Previous Principal Carryover Amount	0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes	4,842,915.26
Net Principal Draw	0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes	4,842,915.26

Principal Allocation

	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown	0.00	
Class A1a Principal Payment	220.58	4,058,672.00
Class B Principal Payment	653.41	784,092.00
Class C Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
 Principal rounding c/f	151.26	
 Outstanding Principal - beginning period	285,316,043.28	
less Principal Repayment	-6,915,227.71	
plus Total Customer Redraw	2,072,385.17	
less Principal Losses	0.00	
Plus Substitutions	0.00	
Outstanding Principal - Closing period	280,473,200.74	



Medallion Trust Series 2016-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Losses

Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Net Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
- Class A1a Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Class A1a Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class B Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class C Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00



Medallion Trust Series 2016-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet

	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A1a Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount	1,840,000,000.00	
Previous Principal Distribution	1,600,878,200.00	
Principal Carryover Amount	0.00	
Principal Distribution for Current Period	4,058,672.00	
Total Principal Distribution to Date	1,604,936,872.00	
Beginning Invested Amount	239,121,800.00	
Ending Invested Amount	235,063,128.00	
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00	
Beginning Stated Amount	239,121,800.00	
Ending Stated Amount	235,063,128.00	
Class B Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount	120,000,000.00	
Previous Principal Distribution	113,805,684.00	
Principal Carryover Amount	0.00	
Principal Distribution for Current Period	784,092.00	
Total Principal Distribution to Date	114,589,776.00	
Beginning Invested Amount	6,194,316.00	
Ending Invested Amount	5,410,224.00	
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00	
Beginning Stated Amount	6,194,316.00	
Ending Stated Amount	5,410,224.00	
Class C Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount	40,000,000.00	
Previous Principal Distribution	0.00	
Principal Carryover Amount	0.00	
Principal Distribution for Current Period	0.00	
Total Principal Distribution to Date	0.00	
Beginning Invested Amount	40,000,000.00	
Ending Invested Amount	40,000,000.00	
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00	
Beginning Stated Amount	40,000,000.00	
Ending Stated Amount	40,000,000.00	
Average Monthly Percentage		
Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days	986,919.12	
Current Outstanding Loan Balance	280,473,200.74	
Average Monthly Percentage	0.39	
Monthly Percentage - Current Period	0.34	
Monthly Percentage Month 2	0.41	
Monthly Percentage Month 3	0.40	
Monthly Percentage Month 4	0.48	
Monthly Percentage Month 5	0.39	
Monthly Percentage Month 6	0.45	
Monthly Percentage Month 7	0.54	
Monthly Percentage Month 8	0.44	
Monthly Percentage Month 9	0.37	
Monthly Percentage Month 10	0.29	
Monthly Percentage Month 11	0.30	
Monthly Percentage Month 12	0.25	